
18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3, GTX, 992
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

777 Al Manar Racing by HRT 1:58.335 31 39.065 46.818 32.322 1:58.2054 3 32 1 1

4 Abu Dhabi Racing by HRT 1:58.455 52 39.082 46.910 32.350 1:58.3425 2 43 3 2

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:58.546 23 39.028 46.818 32.451 1:58.2973 2 21 2 4

99 Tresor A ttempto Racing 1:59.197 24 39.412 47.165 32.469 1:59.0464 4 25 5 5

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.300 35 39.422 47.151 32.440 1:59.0133 2 36 4 3

7 Team WRT 1:59.616 36 39.728 47.227 32.617 1:59.5723 2 211 7 6

32 Team GP-Elite 1:59.697 37 39.496 47.285 32.723 1:59.5044 3 28 8 11

911 Pure Rxcing 1:59.807 58 39.675 47.208 32.630 1:59.5134 2 59 6 7

19 MP Motorsport 1:59.844 49 39.344 47.623 32.706 1:59.6734 4 24 15 10

10 Grove Racing 1:59.848 310 39.492 47.316 32.767 1:59.5753 6 37 9 12

1 Phoenix Racing 1:59.968 211 39.765 47.466 32.697 1:59.9283 2 212 11 8

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.187 312 39.702 47.460 32.925 2:00.0873 6 310 10 17

26 Saintéloc Junior Team 2:00.301 613 39.882 47.466 32.768 2:00.1167 4 616 12 13

46 Team WRT 2:00.391 314 39.844 47.578 32.700 2:00.1222 3 314 13 9

85 CP Racing 2:00.439 615 39.878 47.585 32.832 2:00.2955 6 315 14 14

2 Vis iom 2:00.875 316 39.812 47.830 32.901 2:00.5433 5 513 16 16

43 P1 Groupe by MRS GT Racing 2:01.375 517 40.332 48.110 32.852 2:01.2944 4 518 21 15

76 7TSIX 2:02.179 618 40.579 48.084 33.390 2:02.0535 6 619 20 23

14 Poulsen Motorsport 2:02.248 219 40.260 48.313 33.615 2:02.1882 2 417 26 28

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:03.100 420 41.104 48.249 33.496 2:02.8492 4 326 25 26

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:58.546 21 39.028 46.818 32.451 1:58.2973 2 21 2 4

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.300 32 39.422 47.151 32.440 1:59.0133 2 36 4 3

19 MP Motorsport 1:59.844 43 39.344 47.623 32.706 1:59.6734 4 24 15 10

1 Phoenix Racing 1:59.968 24 39.765 47.466 32.697 1:59.9283 2 212 11 8

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.187 35 39.702 47.460 32.925 2:00.0873 6 310 10 17

2 Vis iom 2:00.875 36 39.812 47.830 32.901 2:00.5433 5 513 16 16

43 P1 Groupe by MRS GT Racing 2:01.375 57 40.332 48.110 32.852 2:01.2944 4 518 21 15

14 Poulsen Motorsport 2:02.248 28 40.260 48.313 33.615 2:02.1882 2 417 26 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

85 CP Racing 2:00.439 61 39.878 47.585 32.832 2:00.2955 6 315 14 14

76 7TSIX 2:02.179 62 40.579 48.084 33.390 2:02.0535 6 619 20 23
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3, GTX, 992
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 razoon-more than rac ing 2:03.488 71 41.081 48.568 33.839 2:03.4887 7 725 29 29

701 Vortex V8 2:07.232 52 42.683 50.077 34.472 2:07.2325 5 537 37 35

702 Vortex V8 2:08.210 53 42.595 50.679 34.605 2:07.8796 5 536 40 37

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:02.023 31 40.799 47.881 33.343 2:02.0233 3 320 17 21

962 FACH AUTO TECH 2:02.075 32 40.831 47.986 33.258 2:02.0753 3 321 19 18

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:02.386 43 40.940 48.118 33.304 2:02.3624 3 423 22 19

979 Speed Lover 2:02.697 34 41.071 48.145 33.384 2:02.6003 3 224 23 22

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:02.798 75 41.155 47.915 33.322 2:02.3927 2 227 18 20

929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:02.891 46 40.884 48.147 33.447 2:02.4785 5 222 24 25

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 2:03.209 37 41.358 48.365 33.445 2:03.1682 3 329 27 24

989 MRS GT-Racing 2:03.648 58 41.434 48.476 33.537 2:03.4473 5 530 28 27

925 Huber Motorsport 2:04.279 69 41.317 48.884 33.981 2:04.1826 6 728 31 32

995 DUEL RACING BY TORO VERDE 2:04.814 710 41.809 48.716 33.937 2:04.4626 5 331 30 30

931 HRT Performance 2:04.998 511 41.933 49.125 33.940 2:04.9985 5 532 34 31

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:05.455 612 42.261 48.994 34.138 2:05.3935 6 634 32 33

988 ALM Motorsport by MRS GT-Racing 2:05.925 413 42.502 49.094 34.310 2:05.9065 4 435 33 34

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:06.509 314 42.087 49.819 34.603 2:06.5093 3 333 35 36

977 RABDAN Motorsport 2:08.392 415 43.247 49.985 35.000 2:08.2324 4 339 36 38

932 HRT Performance 2:09.364 716 43.211 50.275 35.236 2:08.7224 3 638 38 39

907 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:09.886 717 44.105 50.457 35.324 2:09.8867 7 740 39 40

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:02.023 31 40.799 47.881 33.343 2:02.0233 3 320 17 21

979 Speed Lover 2:02.697 32 41.071 48.145 33.384 2:02.6003 3 224 23 22

929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:02.891 43 40.884 48.147 33.447 2:02.4785 5 222 24 25

989 MRS GT-Racing 2:03.648 54 41.434 48.476 33.537 2:03.4473 5 530 28 27

925 Huber Motorsport 2:04.279 65 41.317 48.884 33.981 2:04.1826 6 728 31 32

931 HRT Performance 2:04.998 56 41.933 49.125 33.940 2:04.9985 5 532 34 31

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:05.455 67 42.261 48.994 34.138 2:05.3935 6 634 32 33

988 ALM Motorsport by MRS GT-Racing 2:05.925 48 42.502 49.094 34.310 2:05.9065 4 435 33 34

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:06.509 39 42.087 49.819 34.603 2:06.5093 3 333 35 36

932 HRT Performance 2:09.364 710 43.211 50.275 35.236 2:08.7224 3 638 38 39

907 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:09.886 711 44.105 50.457 35.324 2:09.8867 7 740 39 40
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